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NLAC -Closed Invite at Tomahawk - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-435A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI  81 17.87Bowen, Delaina

Loons-WI  82 18.88Wentland, Jaydon

NLAC-WI  83 19.23Miljevich, Ella E

TSC-WI  84 20.11Gibeault, Elise J

RSC-WI  85 21.12Mickevicius, Rylee S

TPW-WI  76 21.73Huggard, Fiona

TPW-WI  87 21.86Prostek, Gabby

RSC-WI  88 22.53Barrett, Zeva J

Loons-WI  89 23.14Berklund, Sylviann

TSC-WI  810 24.44Rigney, Peyton L

TSC-WI  811 25.61Roberts, Kaylee A

RSC-WI  712 26.71Bontz, Lilyana R

Loons-WI  713 26.92Hagen, Addison

Loons-WI  714 27.69Petrie, Halle

TPW-WI  815 28.37Bending, Elsie

Rice Lake Otters-WI  716 29.00Scharf, Stella

Loons-WI  717 30.19Elbe, Claire

Loons-WI  618 30.86Timmons, Charlie

Loons-WI  719 31.58Elbe, Grace

Loons-WI  720 32.64Gilbert, Norah

RSC-WI  621 37.16Ably, Claire

Loons-WI  822 37.21Viergutz, Cadence

Loons-WI  723 43.60Citta, Brylee

TPW-WI  524 48.46Huggard, Ava

Loons-WI  5--- DQSchillinger, Brynn

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI  81 40.13Bowen, Delaina

TSC-WI  82 43.42Miles, Marissa M

TSC-WI  83 46.99Gibeault, Elise J

TPW-WI  74 53.61Huggard, Fiona

TSC-WI  85 55.07Rigney, Peyton L

Loons-WI  86 56.91Berklund, Sylviann

Rice Lake Otters-WI  77 1:04.32Scharf, Stella

TPW-WI  88 1:07.13Bending, Elsie

Loons-WI  59 1:11.20Schillinger, Brynn

Loons-WI  610 1:11.62Timmons, Charlie

Loons-WI  711 1:16.97Gilbert, Norah

RSC-WI  612 1:29.62Ably, Claire

Loons-WI  813 1:32.34Viergutz, Cadence

Loons-WI  714 1:45.04Citta, Brylee

Loons-WI  7--- DQElbe, Claire

Loons-WI  7--- DQHagen, Addison

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI  81 21.47Miles, Marissa M

Rice Lake Otters-WI  82 23.01Bowen, Delaina

Loons-WI  83 23.35Wentland, Jaydon

TSC-WI  84 23.41Gibeault, Elise J

TPW-WI  85 25.15Prostek, Gabby

TSC-WI  86 25.38Tassler, Eleanor M

TPW-WI  77 25.58Huggard, Fiona

Loons-WI  88 25.65Berklund, Sylviann

TSC-WI  89 26.16Roberts, Kaylee A

Loons-WI  610 30.34Timmons, Charlie

TPW-WI  811 30.77Bending, Elsie

TSC-WI  812 31.08Rigney, Peyton L

Loons-WI  713 31.10Hagen, Addison

Loons-WI  714 31.46Gilbert, Norah

Rice Lake Otters-WI  715 31.78Scharf, Stella

Loons-WI  716 33.83Elbe, Grace

Loons-WI  517 34.84Schillinger, Brynn

RSC-WI  618 35.35Ably, Claire

Loons-WI  719 37.21Citta, Brylee

TPW-WI  520 37.75Huggard, Ava

Loons-WI  8--- DQViergutz, Cadence

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI  81 26.30Bowen, Delaina

TSC-WI  82 33.80Tassler, Eleanor M

RSC-WI  8--- DQBarrett, Zeva J

RSC-WI  6--- DQAbly, Claire

Loons-WI  8--- DQWentland, Jaydon

RSC-WI  8--- DQMickevicius, Rylee S

Loons-WI  7--- DQElbe, Grace

Loons-WI  6--- DQTimmons, Charlie

Loons-WI  7--- DQElbe, Claire

Loons-WI  8--- DQBerklund, Sylviann

TPW-WI  8--- DQProstek, Gabby

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI  81 22.61Prostek, Gabby

RSC-WI  82 23.88Mickevicius, Rylee S

Loons-WI  83 27.61Wentland, Jaydon

NLAC-WI  84 30.75Miljevich, Ella E

Loons-WI  75 37.61Petrie, Halle

Rice Lake Otters-WI  7--- DQScharf, Stella

RSC-WI  7--- DQBontz, Lilyana R

Loons-WI  7--- DQElbe, Grace

Loons-WI  7--- DQElbe, Claire

Loons-WI  7--- DQGilbert, Norah

Loons-WI  8--- DQViergutz, Cadence

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 1:38.51Heck, Ella

47.04 51.47

NLAC-WI  82 2:07.68Miljevich, Ella E

1:02.72 1:04.96

TSC-WI  8--- DQTassler, Eleanor M

1:25.48 1:08.56

RSC-WI  8--- DQBarrett, Zeva J

1:31.52 1:23.06
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NLAC -Closed Invite at Tomahawk - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-435A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet
 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.20RSC-WI

1) Mickevicius, Rylee S 8 2) Bontz, Lilyana R 7

3) Barrett, Zeva J 8 4) Heck, Ella 8

1:03.76 24.44

A2 1:39.41TSC-WI

1) Tassler, Eleanor M 8 2) Gibeault, Elise J 8

3) Rigney, Peyton L 8 4) Miles, Marissa M 8

52.97 46.44

A3 2:07.44TPW-WI

1) Prostek, Gabby 8 2) Bending, Elsie 8

3) Huggard, Ava 5 4) Huggard, Fiona 7

57.30 1:10.14

A4 2:11.08Loons-WI

1) Timmons, Charlie 6 2) Hagen, Addison 7

3) Schillinger, Brynn 5 4) Elbe, Claire 7

1:05.65 1:05.43

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.00TSC-WI

1) Gibeault, Elise J 8 2) Tassler, Eleanor M 8

3) Miles, Marissa M 8 4) Roberts, Kaylee A 8

33.14 34.99 31.17

A--- DQLoons-WI

1) Gilbert, Norah 7 2) Elbe, Grace 7

3) Petrie, Halle 7 4) Citta, Brylee 7

28.72 33.99 29.70 29.30

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  91 35.76Houg, Emma J

Loons-WI  92 35.97Timmerman, Sloane

RSC-WI 103 37.67Younker, Ellyse

TSC-WI 104 37.70Pankow, Mya

Loons-WI 105 38.36James, Halie

TSC-WI 106 38.82Petersen, Layla M

TSC-WI 107 38.83Kretzschmar, Morgan

Loons-WI  98 39.29Jorgensen, Molly H

Loons-WI 109 39.73Filizetti, Gale

TSC-WI 1010 40.14Barthels- Cheslock, Alivia T

TPW-WI 1011 40.30Weinberger, Ella

RSC-WI  912 41.21Gruett, Camilla

TSC-WI 1013 43.74Hoff, Emma J

TSC-WI  914 45.37Stefan, Ayla G

RSC-WI  915 46.28Heck, Eva

TPW-WI 1016 46.68Kleczewski, Olivia

TSC-WI  917 47.66Peissig, Ella C

RSC-WI  918 50.80Pooch, Kiley E

TPW-WI 1019 51.46Schlub, Ivy

TSC-WI  920 51.47Peissig, Kylie M

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1021 54.88Becker, Sophia

Rice Lake Otters-WI  922 1:00.31Donica, Makenzie

TPW-WI  923 1:01.83Randolph, Madisyn

TSC-WI  924 1:11.42Krueger, Lily A

Rice Lake Otters-WI 10--- DQGuider, Natalie

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  9*1 1:38.28Jorgensen, Molly H

46.94 51.34

TSC-WI 10*1 1:38.28Kretzschmar, Morgan

46.65 51.63

TSC-WI 103 1:38.55Pankow, Mya

Loons-WI 104 1:48.15Baker, Ellie A

50.49 57.66

RSC-WI  95 1:50.78Gillingham, Karly M

43.74 1:07.04

RSC-WI 106 1:52.95Simonsen, Evelyn

50.24 1:02.71

RSC-WI  97 1:53.81Heck, Eva

55.28 58.53

BRYS-WI 108 2:03.36Olson, Lily

53.96 1:09.40

Rice Lake Otters-WI  9--- DQDonica, Makenzie

1:25.24 1:27.03

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  91 1:27.72Jorgensen, Molly H

41.87 45.85

RSC-WI  92 1:29.81Gruett, Camilla

41.92 47.89

Rice Lake Otters-WI 103 1:30.57Guider, Natalie

44.49 46.08

NLAC-WI  84 1:31.13Heck, Ella

RSC-WI 105 1:31.52Simonsen, Evelyn

42.53 48.99

Loons-WI 106 1:31.91Filizetti, Gale

45.16 46.75

Loons-WI 107 1:33.73James, Halie

44.56 49.17

RSC-WI  98 1:44.64Heck, Eva

49.19 55.45

TPW-WI 109 1:47.60Kleczewski, Olivia

49.36 58.24

RSC-WI  810 1:49.12Mickevicius, Rylee S

TPW-WI 1011 1:58.87Schlub, Ivy

56.13 1:02.74

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1012 2:02.47Becker, Sophia

59.21 1:03.26

RSC-WI  913 2:02.84Pooch, Kiley E

57.98 1:04.86

TPW-WI  914 2:23.31Randolph, Madisyn

1:05.32 1:17.99

Rice Lake Otters-WI  915 2:26.09Donica, Makenzie

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 101 40.56Guider, Natalie

Loons-WI  92 42.97Timmerman, Sloane

NLAC-WI  93 43.09Houg, Emma J

RSC-WI 104 44.08Younker, Ellyse

Loons-WI  95 44.18Jorgensen, Molly H



Medford High School - WI HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:02 AM  12/11/2017  Page 3

NLAC -Closed Invite at Tomahawk - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-435A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet

(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 106 44.43Weinberger, Ella

Loons-WI 107 45.78James, Halie

RSC-WI  98 47.04Gillingham, Karly M

TSC-WI 109 47.07Barthels- Cheslock, Alivia T

BRYS-WI 1010 52.05Olson, Lily

TSC-WI  911 52.57Stefan, Ayla G

TPW-WI 1012 53.37Schlub, Ivy

TPW-WI 1013 57.94Kleczewski, Olivia

TSC-WI  914 58.67Peissig, Ella C

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1015 1:04.20Becker, Sophia

RSC-WI  816 1:04.53Barrett, Zeva J

TPW-WI  917 1:08.22Randolph, Madisyn

Loons-WI 10--- DQBaker, Ellie A

TSC-WI  9--- DQKrueger, Lily A

TSC-WI 10--- DQHoff, Emma J

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 101 46.86Kretzschmar, Morgan

Loons-WI  92 50.03Timmerman, Sloane

NLAC-WI  83 50.15Heck, Ella

RSC-WI 104 50.69Younker, Ellyse

Loons-WI 105 53.75Baker, Ellie A

TPW-WI 106 54.35Kleczewski, Olivia

TSC-WI 107 54.64Hoff, Emma J

TPW-WI 108 57.78Weinberger, Ella

NLAC-WI  89 59.47Miljevich, Ella E

RSC-WI  910 1:24.85Pooch, Kiley E

TPW-WI  911 1:27.87Randolph, Madisyn

TSC-WI 10--- DQBarthels- Cheslock, Alivia T

TSC-WI  9--- DQStefan, Ayla G

TSC-WI  8--- DQMiles, Marissa M

TSC-WI 10--- DQPetersen, Layla M

RSC-WI  9--- DQGillingham, Karly M

Rice Lake Otters-WI  9--- DQDonica, Makenzie

RSC-WI  9--- DQGruett, Camilla

Rice Lake Otters-WI 10--- DQBecker, Sophia

BRYS-WI 10--- DQOlson, Lily

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 101 41.83Younker, Ellyse

RSC-WI  92 50.65Gillingham, Karly M

TSC-WI 103 50.75Petersen, Layla M

TSC-WI 104 50.77Pankow, Mya

NLAC-WI  85 50.82Heck, Ella

TPW-WI 106 52.29Weinberger, Ella

Loons-WI 107 52.40Filizetti, Gale

Loons-WI 108 53.84James, Halie

BRYS-WI 109 58.37Olson, Lily

Loons-WI 1010 1:00.09Baker, Ellie A

RSC-WI 1011 1:03.08Simonsen, Evelyn

Loons-WI  9--- DQTimmerman, Sloane

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:41.98TSC-WI

1) Kretzschmar, Morgan 10 2) Barthels- Cheslock, Alivia T 10

3) Pankow, Mya 10 4) Petersen, Layla M 10

45.61 37.60 39.51 39.26

A2 2:53.72RSC-WI

1) Gillingham, Karly M 9 2) Pooch, Kiley E 9

3) Gruett, Camilla 9 4) Simonsen, Evelyn 10

41.66 55.92 43.93 32.21

A3 3:18.43Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Bowen, Delaina 8 2) Guider, Natalie 10

3) Becker, Sophia 10 4) Scharf, Stella 7

47.28 31.64 56.46 1:03.05

B--- DQTSC-WI

1) Stefan, Ayla G 9 2) Peissig, Kylie M 9

3) Peissig, Ella C 9 4) Krueger, Lily A 9

46.63 46.56 50.96

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:03.72TSC-WI

1) Stefan, Ayla G 9 2) Kretzschmar, Morgan 10

3) Petersen, Layla M 10 4) Barthels- Cheslock, Alivia T 10

43.96 56.11 40.54 43.11

B--- DQTSC-WI

1) Peissig, Kylie M 9 2) Hoff, Emma J 10

3) Pankow, Mya 10 4) Peissig, Ella C 9

A--- DQLoons-WI

1) Timmerman, Sloane 9 2) Filizetti, Gale 10

3) Baker, Ellie A 10 4) James, Halie 10

A--- DQRSC-WI

1) Heck, Eva 9 2) Houg, Emma J 9

3) Younker, Ellyse 10 4) Gruett, Camilla 9

1:04.33 1:57.97 56.92 16.13

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 28.50Wentland, Josie

NLAC-WI 122 29.99Stinson, Kate

NLAC-WI 123 30.56Crabb, Arianah

NLAC-WI 114 30.69Beam, Jenna A

Rice Lake Otters-WI 125 31.37Solum, Jackie

NLAC-WI 116 32.53Emerson, Lyncoln

Rice Lake Otters-WI 117 32.73Kahl, Jada

Loons-WI 128 34.00Brown, Olivia

BRYS-WI 119 34.71Laufenberg, Lyndsi J

RSC-WI 11*10 34.85Gillingham, Mia E

BRYS-WI 11*10 34.85Hanson, Liv S

TSC-WI 1212 35.06Fuste, Neenah G

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1213 35.28Ebner, Leah

Loons-WI 1114 35.62Timmerman, Alessandra

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1215 35.67Hutzler, Olivia

RSC-WI 1116 36.16Seidl, Payton

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1117 36.51Scharf, Kate

TPW-WI 1118 36.53Weinberger, Zoey

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1219 37.40Nolin, Natalie

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1220 37.58Robbins, Hailie



Medford High School - WI HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:02 AM  12/11/2017  Page 4

NLAC -Closed Invite at Tomahawk - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-435A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 1221 38.57Zubricky, Hailey

RSC-WI 1222 39.01Dornfeld, Allie M

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1123 39.45Reidy, Kelsey

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1224 40.23Staut, Sydney

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1225 40.64Hastreiter, Norah

Loons-WI 1126 41.19Smith, Emma

RSC-WI 1227 41.44Gruett, Augusta

TSC-WI 1128 43.70Daigle, Maya M

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1129 47.18Komp, Riley

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 1:10.44Johnson, Abigale

33.03 37.41

RSC-WI 122 1:16.68Cordy, Ella R

36.13 40.55

Rice Lake Otters-WI 113 1:17.58Kahl, Jada

36.72 40.86

RSC-WI 114 1:17.59Marshall, Sarah R

36.55 41.04

BRYS-WI 115 1:18.67Laufenberg, Lyndsi J

37.70 40.97

Loons-WI 116 1:19.97Timmerman, Alessandra

38.03 41.94

Loons-WI 127 1:22.13Brown, Olivia

38.16 43.97

TPW-WI 118 1:23.31Michalski, Autumn

38.26 45.05

Rice Lake Otters-WI 129 1:23.33Nolin, Natalie

39.54 43.79

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1110 1:23.75Scharf, Kate

39.89 43.86

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1211 1:23.87Hutzler, Olivia

38.62 45.25

RSC-WI 1112 1:26.02Gillingham, Mia E

38.26 47.76

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1213 1:31.89Staut, Sydney

44.32 47.57

TPW-WI 1114 1:31.92Kleczewski, Josie

44.23 47.69

RSC-WI 1215 1:35.31Zubricky, Hailey

44.50 50.81

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1116 1:35.69Reidy, Kelsey

TSC-WI 1117 1:37.15Daigle, Maya M

46.21 50.94

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1218 1:37.22Hastreiter, Norah

44.32 52.90

Loons-WI 1119 1:41.68Smith, Emma

TSC-WI 1120 1:45.21Schertz, AJ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 33.65Stinson, Kate

NLAC-WI 112 35.07Timmerman, Saylor

NLAC-WI 113 35.84Wentland, Josie

NLAC-WI 124 36.16Crabb, Arianah

Rice Lake Otters-WI 125 36.44Solum, Jackie

NLAC-WI 116 36.73Beam, Jenna A

NLAC-WI 117 37.22Emerson, Lyncoln

TPW-WI 128 38.55Weik, Kendall

Rice Lake Otters-WI 129 42.07Ebner, Leah

TSC-WI 1210 43.23Fuste, Neenah G

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1111 43.36Kahl, Jada

Loons-WI 1112 44.35Timmerman, Alessandra

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1113 46.56Reidy, Kelsey

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1214 47.57Robbins, Hailie

Loons-WI 1115 48.21Smith, Emma

TSC-WI 1116 49.01Schertz, AJ

RSC-WI 1217 49.58Gruett, Augusta

TSC-WI 1118 51.43Daigle, Maya M

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1219 52.83Staut, Sydney

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1220 55.65Hastreiter, Norah

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1121 57.32Komp, Riley

Rice Lake Otters-WI 12--- DQNolin, Natalie

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 39.01Timmerman, Saylor

NLAC-WI 112 39.76Wentland, Josie

TPW-WI 123 39.84Weik, Kendall

TPW-WI 114 41.43Michalski, Autumn

Rice Lake Otters-WI 125 41.93Hutzler, Olivia

TSC-WI 126 42.66Fuste, Neenah G

Rice Lake Otters-WI 127 43.18Ebner, Leah

Rice Lake Otters-WI 118 43.41Scharf, Kate

Loons-WI 119 43.72Timmerman, Alessandra

NLAC-WI 1110 44.63Emerson, Lyncoln

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1111 45.49Kahl, Jada

RSC-WI 1112 45.55Marshall, Sarah R

NLAC-WI 1213 45.79Crabb, Arianah

Loons-WI 1214 46.21Brown, Olivia

RSC-WI 1215 46.71Johnson, Abigale

TPW-WI 1116 49.40Kleczewski, Josie

BRYS-WI 1117 49.76Laufenberg, Lyndsi J

TPW-WI 1118 49.86Weinberger, Zoey

RSC-WI 1219 54.27Caselton, Claire

RSC-WI 1220 57.96Dornfeld, Allie M

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1221 1:03.71Hastreiter, Norah

TSC-WI 11--- DQSchertz, AJ

Loons-WI 11--- DQSmith, Emma

Rice Lake Otters-WI 12--- DQRobbins, Hailie

Rice Lake Otters-WI 11--- DQKomp, Riley

Rice Lake Otters-WI 12--- DQStaut, Sydney

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 32.76Stinson, Kate

NLAC-WI 112 32.97Emerson, Lyncoln

NLAC-WI 113 33.53Wentland, Josie

TPW-WI 124 36.69Weik, Kendall

Rice Lake Otters-WI 125 37.24Solum, Jackie

TPW-WI 116 41.70Weinberger, Zoey
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NLAC -Closed Invite at Tomahawk - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-435A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 117 41.83Michalski, Autumn

BRYS-WI 118 42.04Hanson, Liv S

RSC-WI 119 46.49Gillingham, Mia E

TSC-WI 1210 50.59Lashua, Maggie R

TPW-WI 1111 50.94Kleczewski, Josie

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1212 55.70Robbins, Hailie

RSC-WI 1213 58.59Zubricky, Hailey

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1114 1:00.94Komp, Riley

RSC-WI 1215 1:10.27Gruett, Augusta

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:14.49Stinson, Kate

33.45 41.04

Rice Lake Otters-WI 122 1:19.34Solum, Jackie

36.18 43.16

TPW-WI 123 1:20.45Weik, Kendall

36.18 44.27

NLAC-WI 124 1:21.95Crabb, Arianah

37.44 44.51

Rice Lake Otters-WI 125 1:24.32Ebner, Leah

39.62 44.70

Rice Lake Otters-WI 126 1:26.94Nolin, Natalie

39.85 47.09

BRYS-WI 117 1:30.17Laufenberg, Lyndsi J

43.55 46.62

TPW-WI 118 1:33.11Michalski, Autumn

42.67 50.44

TPW-WI 119 1:38.26Weinberger, Zoey

45.55 52.71

TSC-WI 1210 1:41.13Lashua, Maggie R

50.74 50.39

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1111 1:49.38Reidy, Kelsey

50.29 59.09

TSC-WI 11--- DQSchertz, AJ

46.98 1:03.66

TPW-WI 11--- DQKleczewski, Josie

48.12 51.39

NLAC-WI 11--- DQTimmerman, Saylor

34.16 40.74

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 3:04.21Miljevich, Sophie M

43.56 50.24 52.60 37.81

RSC-WI 122 3:14.22Johnson, Abigale

37.10 51.07 1:01.84 44.21

BRYS-WI 113 3:14.83Hanson, Liv S

47.00 46.91 1:00.19 40.73

RSC-WI 12--- DQCordy, Ella R

45.11 50.12 56.08 39.22

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.35RSC-WI

1) Johnson, Abigale 12 2) Cordy, Ella R 12

3) Miljevich, Sophie M 11 4) Winnicki, Abi F 11

32.29 16.83 59.77 21.46

B2 2:24.46Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Hutzler, Olivia 12 2) Robbins, Hailie 12

3) Scharf, Kate 11 4) Nolin, Natalie 12

36.07 40.74 40.02 27.63

B3 2:32.83RSC-WI

1) Caselton, Claire 12 2) Gruett, Augusta 12

3) Gillingham, Mia E 11 4) Marshall, Sarah R 11

32.06 33.89 34.20 52.68

A4 2:40.11TPW-WI

1) Weinberger, Zoey 11 2) Kleczewski, Josie 11

3) Weinberger, Ella 10 4) Michalski, Autumn 11

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:30.94Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Guider, Natalie 10 2) Hutzler, Olivia 12

3) Solum, Jackie 12 4) Kahl, Jada 11

41.54 41.58 35.55 32.27

A2 2:41.80RSC-WI

1) Gillingham, Mia E 11 2) Seidl, Payton 11

3) Johnson, Abigale 12 4) Marshall, Sarah R 11

42.47 49.55 35.37 34.41

A3 2:47.50BRYS-WI

1) Laufenberg, Lyndsi J 11 2) Hanson, Liv S 11

3) Beam, Jenna A 11 4) Olson, Lily 10

41.72 49.61 32.38 43.79

B4 2:59.07RSC-WI

1) Dornfeld, Allie M 12 2) Zubricky, Hailey 12

3) Caselton, Claire 12 4) Gruett, Augusta 12

51.48 50.54 37.12 39.93

A--- DQTSC-WI

1) Daigle, Maya M 11 2) Schertz, AJ 11

3) Lashua, Maggie R 12 4) Rigney, Peyton L 8

48.10 55.48 54.96 50.98

A--- DQRice Lake Otters-WI

1) Stinson, Kate 12 2) Scharf, Kate 11

3) Crabb, Arianah 12 4) Emerson, Lyncoln 11

33.51 42.42 32.02 30.71

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 131 27.13Ahlborn, Rylee

TSC-WI 142 27.59Mott, Molly A

NLAC-WI 143 27.79Stinson, Clara

Loons-WI 134 28.42Hamerla, Naomi

NLAC-WI 135 28.90Cecil, Courtney M

NLAC-WI 136 28.92Wescott, Brieleigh

NLAC-WI 137 29.50Erb, Jacqueline

TSC-WI 148 30.32Dosch, Dallas M

TPW-WI 139 30.58Tingo, Emma

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1310 33.92Ostenson, Kaelyn

TSC-WI 1311 34.15Stefan, Brynnen E
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NLAC -Closed Invite at Tomahawk - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-435A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet

(Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 1312 35.37Denney, Alysa G

Loons-WI 1313 36.49Wegner-Clements, Hanna

TSC-WI 1314 38.33Skees, Vivian

TSC-WI 1315 38.47Jaecks, Abby

Loons-WI 1316 39.08Fox, Cara

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1317 39.56Spagnolo, Olive

TPW-WI 1418 40.77Baratka, Kalin

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 59.32Kennedy, Lisa K

28.33 30.99

TSC-WI 142 1:01.15Mott, Molly A

28.85 32.30

Loons-WI 133 1:03.75Hamerla, Naomi

30.19 33.56

NLAC-WI 134 1:04.59Cecil, Courtney M

30.30 34.29

NLAC-WI 135 1:04.87Wescott, Brieleigh

30.69 34.18

NLAC-WI 136 1:05.31Erb, Jacqueline

31.51 33.80

TSC-WI 137 1:06.90Miles, Megan M

32.25 34.65

Loons-WI 148 1:07.03Florence, Grace

31.52 35.51

TSC-WI 149 1:10.70Dosch, Dallas M

33.34 37.36

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1310 1:17.55Ostenson, Kaelyn

36.29 41.26

TSC-WI 1311 1:20.63Denney, Alysa G

37.21 43.42

Loons-WI 1312 1:23.60Wegner-Clements, Hanna

38.75 44.85

TSC-WI 1313 1:24.28Skees, Vivian

39.09 45.19

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1314 1:29.83Spagnolo, Olive

43.08 46.75

TPW-WI 1415 1:33.11Baratka, Kalin

43.08 50.03

Loons-WI 1316 1:33.14Fox, Cara

42.74 50.40

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 131 1:12.74Hamerla, Naomi

35.31 37.43

TSC-WI 132 1:13.30Miles, Megan M

35.77 37.53

NLAC-WI 143 1:13.53Stinson, Clara

35.80 37.73

NLAC-WI 134 1:16.33Wescott, Brieleigh

35.75 40.58

NLAC-WI 135 1:17.45Cecil, Courtney M

37.30 40.15

NLAC-WI 136 1:19.70St. Pierre, Noelle E

38.38 41.32

Loons-WI 147 1:22.11Florence, Grace

39.17 42.94

TPW-WI 138 1:22.99Tingo, Emma

37.50 45.49

NLAC-WI 139 1:24.33Schaars, Carolyn

40.38 43.95

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1310 1:28.22Ostenson, Kaelyn

42.45 45.77

TSC-WI 1311 1:33.64Jaecks, Abby

TSC-WI 1312 1:39.65Skees, Vivian

Loons-WI 1313 1:43.13Wegner-Clements, Hanna

47.96 55.17

Loons-WI 1314 1:48.64Fox, Cara

48.56 1:00.08

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1315 1:53.20Spagnolo, Olive

52.87 1:00.33

TPW-WI 14--- DQBaratka, Kalin

56.21 1:02.74

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:21.02Schaars, Carolyn

37.50 43.52

NLAC-WI 132 1:21.63St. Pierre, Noelle E

39.68 41.95

TSC-WI 143 1:31.68Dosch, Dallas M

43.15 48.53

Loons-WI 144 1:32.30Florence, Grace

42.64 49.66

TSC-WI 135 1:43.76Skees, Vivian

48.33 55.43

Rice Lake Otters-WI 136 1:44.20Spagnolo, Olive

48.93 55.27

Loons-WI 137 2:05.04Wegner-Clements, Hanna

Loons-WI 13--- DQFox, Cara

1:01.50 1:11.19

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 1:09.23Stinson, Clara

31.32 37.91

Loons-WI 132 1:12.32Ahlborn, Rylee

32.47 39.85

NLAC-WI 133 1:17.04St. Pierre, Noelle E

35.78 41.26

TPW-WI 134 1:26.63Tingo, Emma

35.10 51.53

NLAC-WI 135 1:35.28Schaars, Carolyn

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 131 3:01.30Tingo, Emma
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NLAC -Closed Invite at Tomahawk - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-435A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet
 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.07TSC-WI

1) Miles, Megan M 13 2) Jaecks, Abby 13

3) Stefan, Brynnen E 13 4) Dosch, Dallas M 14

32.06 33.89 34.20 31.92

A2 2:19.57Loons-WI

1) Florence, Grace 14 2) Fox, Cara 13

3) Wescott, Brieleigh 13 4) Timmerman, Saylor 11

32.29 16.83 59.77 30.68

B3 2:24.46Loons-WI

1) Brown, Olivia 12 2) Smith, Emma 11

3) Timmerman, Alessandra 11 4) Wentland, Josie 11

36.07 40.74 40.02 27.63

B4 2:35.89TSC-WI

1) Fuste, Neenah G 12 2) Hoff, Emma J 10

3) Daigle, Maya M 11 4) Denney, Alysa G 13

38.47 50.46 33.11 33.85

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.09RSC-WI

1) Kennedy, Lisa K 14 2) St. Pierre, Noelle E 13

3) Moran, Phoebe 13 4) Heck, Maria 13

29.85 37.84 38.43 29.97

A2 2:17.27TSC-WI

1) Miles, Megan M 13 2) Fuste, Neenah G 12

3) Cecil, Courtney M 13 4) Dosch, Dallas M 14

33.07 43.10 31.13 29.97

A3 2:18.91Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Ostenson, Kaelyn 13 2) Ebner, Leah 12

3) Stinson, Clara 14 4) Erb, Jacqueline 13

39.45 41.28 30.00 28.18

B4 2:46.46TSC-WI

1) Jaecks, Abby 13 2) Skees, Vivian 13

3) Stefan, Brynnen E 13 4) Denney, Alysa G 13

42.50 46.86 43.44 33.66

 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 26.29Marcks, Megan L

NLAC-WI 152 26.43Schaars, Kristin

NLAC-WI 143 27.75Kennedy, Lisa K

NLAC-WI 134 28.04Cecil, Courtney M

NLAC-WI 185 28.24Marcks, Kirstin J

TPW-WI 166 28.85Johnson, Annikka

NLAC-WI 157 29.42Beam, Julia E

TSC-WI 158 29.61Carstensen, Ally M

Loons-WI 149 29.74Florence, Grace

NLAC-WI 1310 30.28Schaars, Carolyn

TPW-WI 1611 30.53Harding, Olivia

TSC-WI 1512 32.65Wenzel, Teegan M

TSC-WI 1313 34.63Denney, Alysa G

RSC-WI 1314 34.70Moran, Phoebe

TPW-WI 1515 39.25Kulwicki, Madeline

 
Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 181 1:01.98Marcks, Kirstin J

30.10 31.88

TPW-WI 162 1:03.21Johnson, Annikka

30.30 32.91

TSC-WI 153 1:07.49Carstensen, Ally M

31.85 35.64

TSC-WI 154 1:15.18Wenzel, Teegan M

35.98 39.20

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 2:09.04Marcks, Megan L

29.19 32.47 34.16 33.22

NLAC-WI 142 2:11.29Kennedy, Lisa K

29.66 32.75 34.20 34.68

NLAC-WI 113 2:15.00Winnicki, Abi F

31.27 34.33 35.72 33.68

NLAC-WI 134 2:26.58Heck, Maria

34.02 38.32 38.04 36.20

NLAC-WI 115 2:31.82Timmerman, Saylor

33.55 38.97 40.46 38.84

TSC-WI 156 2:35.51Carstensen, Ally M

34.49 39.02 41.63 40.37

TSC-WI 137 2:47.37Stefan, Brynnen E

37.10 42.99 44.61 42.67

BRYS-WI 118 2:53.22Hanson, Liv S

1:25.51 46.15 46.48

RSC-WI 119 2:58.23Seidl, Payton

40.98 47.36 45.92 43.97

RSC-WI 1310 2:59.26Moran, Phoebe

41.07 46.60 48.83 42.76

RSC-WI 1211 3:41.01Dornfeld, Allie M

46.47 2:54.54

 
Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 6:03.08Kennedy, Lisa K

31.49 35.72 36.95 37.11

36.74 37.31 37.15 36.65

37.38 36.58

Loons-WI 132 6:08.13Ahlborn, Rylee

32.53 35.53 37.67 37.87

37.27 37.30 37.94 37.72

38.22 36.08

NLAC-WI 133 6:16.69Erb, Jacqueline

33.12 37.56 37.61 38.20

38.92 39.57 39.21 38.56

38.05 35.89

TSC-WI 144 6:26.18Mott, Molly A

31.91 36.63 38.18 38.72

39.74 40.77 41.08 40.41

39.93 38.81
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NLAC -Closed Invite at Tomahawk - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-435A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet

(Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 135 6:45.83Miles, Megan M

36.56 40.71 41.71 41.41

41.97 41.57 43.42 41.88

39.33 37.27

NLAC-WI 116 7:06.84Miljevich, Sophie M

38.78 42.98 45.29 44.16

43.76 44.33 43.49 44.05

41.63 38.37

RSC-WI 127 7:07.87Cordy, Ella R

36.59 41.09 41.52 42.66

44.26 44.89 45.15 45.57

43.65 42.49

TPW-WI 168 7:09.49Harding, Olivia

34.63 40.05 43.02 45.28

45.20 45.97 46.68 44.92

1:23.74

TSC-WI 139 7:33.55Stefan, Brynnen E

40.22 44.88 46.45 46.64

47.39 46.65 46.70 46.49

44.93 43.20

TSC-WI 1310 7:45.59Jaecks, Abby

39.43 46.41 47.23 46.90

1:38.10 49.12 48.62 46.96

42.97

NLAC-WI  911 8:02.68Houg, Emma J

45.52 49.99 49.46 47.18

50.64 47.96 47.93 49.28

47.38 47.34

RSC-WI 1312 8:22.28Moran, Phoebe

43.63 48.78 52.95 53.00

52.92 52.53 52.78 51.06

51.58 43.05

RSC-WI 1113 8:26.95Seidl, Payton

43.75 50.06 51.74 53.80

51.10 51.77 52.99 52.80

50.92 48.02

TSC-WI 1214 9:07.28Lashua, Maggie R

46.66 53.61 55.44 58.77

57.03 58.42 55.59 57.06

56.67 48.03

RSC-WI 1215 9:42.76Zubricky, Hailey

47.80 55.51 56.87 59.95

1:02.82 1:01.27 1:01.30 1:00.36

1:00.14 56.74

 
Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 13:40.83Heck, Maria

36.35 42.06 41.21 40.98

41.15 41.86 42.33 42.50

42.49 42.27 42.19 41.80

41.47 42.30 41.13 40.70

40.89 39.79 39.68 37.68

 
Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 1:04.03Marcks, Megan L

30.13 33.90

TPW-WI 162 1:11.42Johnson, Annikka

34.76 36.66

Loons-WI 133 1:11.50Ahlborn, Rylee

34.95 36.55

NLAC-WI 114 1:13.08Winnicki, Abi F

35.56 37.52

NLAC-WI 155 1:14.54Beam, Julia E

35.83 38.71

TPW-WI 166 1:20.30Harding, Olivia

39.15 41.15

NLAC-WI 137 1:20.72Heck, Maria

39.05 41.67

RSC-WI 128 1:32.38Caselton, Claire

45.55 46.83

TPW-WI 159 1:36.25Kulwicki, Madeline

1:41.19

RSC-WI  910 1:46.69Heck, Eva

50.97 55.72

RSC-WI 1011 1:55.44Simonsen, Evelyn

53.12 1:02.32

RSC-WI 1212 2:05.76Dornfeld, Allie M

58.98 1:06.78

RSC-WI  913 2:20.01Pooch, Kiley E

1:11.77 1:08.24

 
Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 161 2:37.16Johnson, Annikka

35.67 38.59 41.76 41.14

NLAC-WI 132 2:56.01Wescott, Brieleigh

37.84 44.40 47.65 46.12

 
Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 1:21.74Winnicki, Abi F

38.20 43.54

TSC-WI 142 1:26.28Mott, Molly A

40.32 45.96

TSC-WI 153 1:31.81Carstensen, Ally M

41.96 49.85

NLAC-WI 114 1:33.07Beam, Jenna A

43.77 49.30

NLAC-WI 115 1:34.78Miljevich, Sophie M

46.00 48.78

RSC-WI 136 1:40.37Moran, Phoebe

47.31 53.06

TPW-WI 157 1:44.39Kulwicki, Madeline

50.16 54.23

Loons-WI 108 1:44.50Filizetti, Gale

50.51 53.99

RSC-WI 119 1:55.74Seidl, Payton

52.74 1:03.00
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NLAC -Closed Invite at Tomahawk - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-435A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet
 
Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 2:41.39Schaars, Kristin

35.62 40.93 42.65 42.19

NLAC-WI 132 2:52.86St. Pierre, Noelle E

39.87 43.87 45.18 43.94

NLAC-WI 113 3:18.15Miljevich, Sophie M

44.98 51.38 52.01 49.78

RSC-WI 124 3:26.73Cordy, Ella R

45.15 53.37 54.73 53.48

TPW-WI 155 3:39.86Kulwicki, Madeline

47.71 55.78 58.65 57.72

TSC-WI 126 4:06.86Lashua, Maggie R

57.81 1:03.48 1:03.48 1:02.09

 
Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 1:09.62Beam, Julia E

32.08 37.54

Loons-WI 132 1:09.76Hamerla, Naomi

32.62 37.14

TPW-WI 163 1:17.23Harding, Olivia

NLAC-WI 114 1:18.94Beam, Jenna A

36.34 42.60

RSC-WI 125 1:32.65Caselton, Claire

41.78 50.87

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 2:30.69Winnicki, Abi F

32.44 39.27 45.20 33.78

NLAC-WI 182 2:32.05Marcks, Kirstin J

35.73 40.05 40.85 35.42

NLAC-WI 133 2:53.73Heck, Maria

38.28 44.34 53.27 37.84

RSC-WI 114 3:26.52Marshall, Sarah R

47.66 52.15 1:01.78 44.93

NLAC-WI  95 3:28.21Houg, Emma J

51.31 49.18 1:01.43 46.29

 
Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.01Loons-WI

1) Ahlborn, Rylee 13 2) Schaars, Carolyn 13

3) Hamerla, Naomi 13 4) Schaars, Kristin 15

33.14 34.99 31.17 25.71

A--- DQTPW-WI

1) Harding, Olivia 16 2) Weik, Kendall 12

3) Tingo, Emma 13 4) Johnson, Annikka 16

37.07 39.90 33.05 28.23

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 18.53Arrowood, Drayke

RSC-WI  8*2 18.74Antonuk, Charlie

TSC-WI  8*2 18.74Fuste, Mason S

Rice Lake Otters-WI  84 20.55Hutzler, Collin

Loons-WI  85 26.71Fetrow, Silas

RSC-WI  76 48.58Slette, Austen C

RSC-WI  67 50.26Miljevich, Max M

TSC-WI  78 57.88Amelse, Max W

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  71 42.03Gillingham, Dean E

Rice Lake Otters-WI  82 42.08Hutzler, Collin

RSC-WI  83 57.48Gremban, Grant

Loons-WI  84 1:05.26Schillinger, Bennett

Loons-WI  85 1:18.08Fetrow, Silas

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  81 24.23Schillinger, Bennett

Rice Lake Otters-WI  82 26.73Hutzler, Collin

TSC-WI  73 30.65Amelse, Max W

Loons-WI  64 31.27Timmerman, Brooks

Loons-WI  85 34.50Fetrow, Silas

TSC-WI  86 48.40Fuste, Mason S

RSC-WI  77 51.09Slette, Austen C

RSC-WI  68 52.38Miljevich, Max M

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 32.46Antonuk, Charlie

Loons-WI  82 37.09Schillinger, Bennett

RSC-WI  7--- DQGillingham, Dean E

Rice Lake Otters-WI  8--- DQHutzler, Collin

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  81 23.71Arrowood, Drayke

TSC-WI  82 24.66Fuste, Mason S

RSC-WI  83 26.33Antonuk, Charlie

RSC-WI  8--- DQGremban, Grant

Loons-WI  8--- DQFetrow, Silas

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  81 2:41.77Schillinger, Bennett

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- X1:41.07Loons-WI

1) Fetrow, Silas 8 2) Timmerman, Brooks 6

4) Schillinger, Bennett 8

1:10.91 30.16

A--- DQRSC-WI

1) Gillingham, Dean E 7 2) Slette, Austen C 7

3) Gremban, Grant 8 4) Miljevich, Max M 6

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.26RSC-WI

1) Gremban, Grant 8 2) Gillingham, Dean E 7

3) Arrowood, Drayke 8 4) Antonuk, Charlie 8

1:03.67 45.59
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NLAC -Closed Invite at Tomahawk - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-435A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet
 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 33.57Shinners, Samson

NLAC-WI 102 35.78Arrowood, Brock

TSC-WI 103 36.10Zastrow, Sam M

TSC-WI 104 38.91Gibeault, Ethan F

BRYS-WI 105 39.06Kleppen, Ezzy J

RSC-WI 106 40.41Lehmann, Dom M

TSC-WI  97 44.13Peetz, Bruce

TPW-WI  98 46.34Michalski, Cooper

Loons-WI  99 52.73Gilbert, Micah

RSC-WI  910 53.41Luce, Caleb E

Loons-WI 1011 55.28Johnson, Cole

Loons-WI  912 58.67Hesch, Braelen

TSC-WI  913 1:05.19Scott, Toby L

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI  91 1:48.89Graceffa, Harrison

51.01 57.88

RSC-WI  92 1:58.71Slette, Olin D

2:01.87

Loons-WI  9--- DQHesch, Braelen

1:23.23 1:29.01

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 1:17.68Shinners, Samson

37.53 40.15

TSC-WI 102 1:23.18Zastrow, Sam M

40.08 43.10

BRYS-WI 103 1:33.06Kleppen, Ezzy J

44.04 49.02

RSC-WI 104 1:34.77Lehmann, Dom M

43.35 51.42

RSC-WI  85 1:39.20Antonuk, Charlie

45.11 54.09

TPW-WI  96 1:41.35Graceffa, Harrison

49.49 51.86

NLAC-WI  87 1:43.81Arrowood, Drayke

46.71 57.10

TPW-WI  98 1:46.57Michalski, Cooper

49.12 57.45

TSC-WI  99 1:52.89Peetz, Bruce

Loons-WI  910 2:02.07Hesch, Braelen

58.48 1:03.59

RSC-WI  911 2:02.31Luce, Caleb E

59.04 1:03.27

Loons-WI  912 2:04.66Gilbert, Micah

55.81 1:08.85

Loons-WI 1013 2:06.71Johnson, Cole

58.87 1:07.84

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 44.65Shinners, Samson

TSC-WI 102 48.72Gibeault, Ethan F

TSC-WI  93 52.15Peetz, Bruce

RSC-WI  74 52.83Gillingham, Dean E

RSC-WI 105 54.47Lehmann, Dom M

TPW-WI  96 58.34Michalski, Cooper

Loons-WI  97 1:03.27Gilbert, Micah

TSC-WI  98 1:03.39Scott, Toby L

NLAC-WI  89 1:03.73Arrowood, Drayke

Loons-WI 1010 1:04.37Johnson, Cole

RSC-WI  811 1:04.67Gremban, Grant

Loons-WI  912 1:06.88Hesch, Braelen

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI  91 58.12Graceffa, Harrison

TSC-WI 102 58.51Gibeault, Ethan F

BRYS-WI 103 1:00.97Kleppen, Ezzy J

RSC-WI 104 1:01.08Lehmann, Dom M

TSC-WI 105 1:10.72Zastrow, Sam M

Loons-WI 10--- DQJohnson, Cole

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 42.50Shinners, Samson

BRYS-WI 102 56.23Kleppen, Ezzy J

Loons-WI  9--- DQGilbert, Micah

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:00.07RSC-WI

1) Arrowood, Brock 10 2) Luce, Caleb E 9

3) Slette, Olin D 9 4) Lehmann, Dom M 10

38.07 54.23 45.68 42.09

A2 3:04.72TSC-WI

1) Gibeault, Ethan F 10 2) Peetz, Bruce 9

3) Scott, Toby L 9 4) Zastrow, Sam M 10

1:27.85 1:36.87

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:14.85RSC-WI

1) Arrowood, Brock 10 2) Slette, Olin D 9

3) Shinners, Samson 10 4) Luce, Caleb E 9

43.96 56.11 40.54 54.24

A--- DQTSC-WI

1) Peetz, Bruce 9 2) Gibeault, Ethan F 10

3) Zastrow, Sam M 10 4) Scott, Toby L 9

A--- XDQLoons-WI

1) Hesch, Braelen 9

3) Gilbert, Micah 9 4) Johnson, Cole 10

1:04.33 1:57.97 56.92 16.13

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 28.78Tucker, Avery

NLAC-WI 122 29.79Anderegg, Adam

NLAC-WI 123 30.96Oldendorf, Anthony G

NLAC-WI 114 32.97Rice, Troy

NLAC-WI 115 33.09Schaars, Kevin

NLAC-WI 116 34.85King, Zacha C
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NLAC -Closed Invite at Tomahawk - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-435A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet

(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 127 34.97Meier, Dave

BRYS-WI 128 36.20Shramek, Jackson E

Loons-WI 119 38.02Metzger, Luke

TSC-WI 1210 42.38Hoff, Landon

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1211 44.93Tomesh, Nolan

RSC-WI 1112 1:01.33Barnett, Tony R

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:05.35Heck, Charlie

30.64 34.71

NLAC-WI 112 1:13.22King, Zacha C

35.65 37.57

NLAC-WI 113 1:13.43Schaars, Kevin

35.67 37.76

NLAC-WI 124 1:24.40Meier, Dave

42.58 41.82

Loons-WI 125 1:26.70Sule, Osaya

42.38 44.32

TSC-WI 116 1:27.18Amelse, Jack W

Loons-WI 117 1:29.51Metzger, Luke

41.95 47.56

TPW-WI 128 1:30.23Bjork, Alec

41.78 48.45

Rice Lake Otters-WI 129 1:31.18Luckert, Leo

42.67 48.51

TSC-WI 1210 1:34.32Hoff, Landon

45.12 49.20

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1211 1:47.55Tomesh, Nolan

52.53 55.02

RSC-WI 1112 2:22.33Barnett, Tony R

1:06.27 1:16.06

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 33.90Tucker, Avery

NLAC-WI 122 35.18Heck, Charlie

NLAC-WI 123 39.19Anderegg, Adam

RSC-WI 124 40.78Lundt, Eli

NLAC-WI 115 42.76Rice, Troy

NLAC-WI 126 43.83Meier, Dave

Loons-WI 127 48.13Sule, Osaya

BRYS-WI 128 48.57Shramek, Jackson E

TSC-WI 119 54.41Amelse, Jack W

Rice Lake Otters-WI 1210 56.33Tomesh, Nolan

RSC-WI 1111 1:07.74Barnett, Tony R

Loons-WI 11--- DQMetzger, Luke

TSC-WI 12--- DQHoff, Landon

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 39.17Heck, Charlie

NLAC-WI 122 40.71Anderegg, Adam

TPW-WI 123 45.78Graceffa, Wyatt

TPW-WI 124 48.87Bjork, Alec

NLAC-WI 125 50.80Meier, Dave

Rice Lake Otters-WI 126 51.36Luckert, Leo

TSC-WI 117 1:02.00Amelse, Jack W

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 33.50Anderegg, Adam

NLAC-WI 122 34.00Tucker, Avery

NLAC-WI 113 36.89King, Zacha C

NLAC-WI 124 37.16Oldendorf, Anthony G

NLAC-WI 115 40.13Rice, Troy

NLAC-WI 116 42.88Schaars, Kevin

TPW-WI 127 46.76Graceffa, Wyatt

Loons-WI 118 47.59Metzger, Luke

BRYS-WI 129 54.70Shramek, Jackson E

TSC-WI 11--- DQAmelse, Jack W

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:16.30Tucker, Avery

35.17 41.13

NLAC-WI 122 1:21.49Oldendorf, Anthony G

36.84 44.65

TPW-WI 123 1:34.03Graceffa, Wyatt

Loons-WI 124 1:34.27Sule, Osaya

46.80 47.47

Rice Lake Otters-WI 125 1:42.18Luckert, Leo

47.66 54.52

BRYS-WI 126 1:43.29Shramek, Jackson E

51.44 51.85

Rice Lake Otters-WI 127 1:53.01Tomesh, Nolan

55.90 57.11

TPW-WI 12--- DQBjork, Alec

46.77 54.11

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:57.34TPW-WI

1) Graceffa, Harrison 9 2) Bjork, Alec 12

3) Michalski, Cooper 9 4) Graceffa, Wyatt 12

45.06 1:37.56 34.72

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:58.50Rice Lake Otters-WI

1) Tomesh, Nolan 12 2) Luckert, Leo 12

3) Anderegg, Adam 12 4) Hutzler, Collin 8

51.79 50.55 33.03 43.13

A2 3:06.99RSC-WI

1) Heck, Charlie 12 2) Lundt, Eli 12

3) King, Zacha C 11 4) Barnett, Tony R 11

34.99 45.17 37.20 1:09.63

A--- DQLoons-WI

1) Metzger, Luke 11 2) Sule, Osaya 12

3) Rice, Troy 11 4) Tucker, Avery 12

46.16 43.92 44.19 22.92

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 27.95Gillingham, Daniel J
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NLAC -Closed Invite at Tomahawk - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-435A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet

(Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 142 28.86Bjork, Logan

Loons-WI 133 28.97Metzger, Maverick

NLAC-WI 134 34.33Schoenfuss, Matthew

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 58.01Antonuk, Jack

27.92 30.09

TSC-WI 132 1:03.09Hanse, Zach D

29.81 33.28

RSC-WI 133 1:04.32Gillingham, Daniel J

29.87 34.45

TPW-WI 144 1:08.72Bjork, Logan

32.21 36.51

Loons-WI 135 1:09.54Metzger, Maverick

32.90 36.64

TSC-WI 146 1:13.55Verfuerth, Lucas J

33.82 39.73

NLAC-WI 137 1:16.53Schoenfuss, Matthew

36.27 40.26

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 131 1:21.46Metzger, Maverick

NLAC-WI 132 1:26.53Schoenfuss, Matthew

41.18 45.35

TSC-WI 143 1:26.92Verfuerth, Lucas J

42.26 44.66

TPW-WI 14--- DQBjork, Logan

42.54 45.45

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 141 1:41.66Verfuerth, Lucas J

45.54 56.12

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 131 1:17.05Hanse, Zach D

36.50 40.55

RSC-WI 132 1:22.59Gillingham, Daniel J

35.40 47.19

Loons-WI 13--- DQMetzger, Maverick

39.72 55.29

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 2:19.91Antonuk, Jack

29.57 37.18 41.18 31.98

TSC-WI 142 3:11.05Verfuerth, Lucas J

38.39 46.45 58.43 47.78

NLAC-WI 133 3:14.99Schoenfuss, Matthew

41.15 46.88 1:03.48 43.48

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.89Loons-WI

1) Schaars, Kevin 11 2) Meier, Dave 12

3) Metzger, Maverick 13 4) Rice, Troy 11

34.26 38.26 30.33 33.04

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:34.74TSC-WI

1) Hoff, Landon 12 2) Hanse, Zach D 13

3) Verfuerth, Lucas J 14 4) Amelse, Jack W 11

50.54 30.68 36.58 36.94

 
Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 151 31.88Polacek, Justin

RSC-WI 152 32.61Marvin, Trevor J

TPW-WI 153 35.24Pippenger, Eli

 
Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 151 1:13.58Polacek, Justin

33.97 39.61

TPW-WI 152 1:23.00Pippenger, Eli

37.65 45.35

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 151 3:05.59Marvin, Trevor J

40.48 49.87 50.84 44.40

RSC-WI 122 3:06.06Lundt, Eli

42.50 51.00 50.00 42.56

 
Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 5:32.85Antonuk, Jack

29.43 34.30 34.22 34.05

33.29 34.30 33.63 34.44

33.53 31.66

RSC-WI 132 6:56.28Gillingham, Daniel J

32.09 39.96 43.71 42.70

42.92 42.95 43.77 42.77

43.52 41.89

NLAC-WI 123 7:13.44Oldendorf, Anthony G

36.19 41.95 44.02 44.50

44.95 45.07 44.70 45.05

44.56 42.45

NLAC-WI 104 7:44.39Arrowood, Brock

39.14 47.36 48.33 49.39

48.64 47.54 46.95 47.28

46.40 43.36

 
Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 1:29.05Schaars, Kevin

44.58 44.47

TPW-WI 152 1:35.48Polacek, Justin

43.05 52.43
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NLAC -Closed Invite at Tomahawk - 12/9/2017

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2017-435A

Results - Tomahawk WI CWSC Meet

(Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rice Lake Otters-WI 123 1:41.50Luckert, Leo

47.73 53.77

RSC-WI 154 1:48.25Marvin, Trevor J

52.96 55.29

RSC-WI  95 2:23.60Luce, Caleb E

1:12.76 1:10.84

RSC-WI  9--- DQSlette, Olin D

58.55 57.59

TPW-WI 15--- DQPippenger, Eli

58.30 1:01.99

 
Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 1:40.77King, Zacha C

48.84 51.93

Loons-WI 122 1:41.29Sule, Osaya

50.91 50.38

RSC-WI 123 1:42.35Lundt, Eli

49.50 52.85

RSC-WI  94 2:11.84Slette, Olin D

1:04.98 1:06.86

 
Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 2:34.84Antonuk, Jack

32.92 40.41 41.97 39.54

TSC-WI 132 2:35.69Hanse, Zach D

34.79 39.79 41.55 39.56

TPW-WI 143 2:59.41Bjork, Logan

38.14 45.38 47.95 47.94

RSC-WI 124 3:46.18Lundt, Eli

47.82 58.64 1:01.46 58.26

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 2:53.60Heck, Charlie

37.45 44.53 51.81 39.81

RSC-WI 152 3:35.73Marvin, Trevor J

38.63 57.38 1:09.85 49.87

NLAC-WI 103 3:37.56Arrowood, Brock

48.18 54.65 1:09.11 45.62

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-WI 131 5:32.32Hanse, Zach D

37.42 1:28.28 43.80 44.58

44.97 38.00 35.42

 
Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.71TSC-WI

28.72 33.99 29.70 29.30

A2 2:23.48BRYS-WI

34.69 40.13 33.26 35.40


